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Dodgems 

 

This is the Dodgems. It’s lots of 

bumper cars that bump into each 

other. 

 

 

 

 

Check the height guide at the entrance to see 

if you’re tall enough to go on. 

Follow the signs to join the queue. 
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A staff member will ask to scan a voucher on 

your phone. After that, they will let you on the 

ride. 

The dodgems take 2 vouchers per car. You can 

have 1 or 2 people in a Dodgem car. 

 

 

 

This is what the Dodgem cars look like. You 

can sit beside one other person if you want. 

Keep your arms and feet inside the cart at all 

times.  

 

 

The Dodgems will start, and you will bump 

into other cars as you drive round. It will be 

loud. 

 

When the cars stop, you can get out of the 

car carefully and follow the path to the exit.  

 

 


